
Nestle India Limited 
(C IN · L 15202DL 1959PLC003786) 

Nestle House 
Jacaranda Marg 
'M' Block, DLF City, Phase - II 
Gurugram · 122002, Haryana 
Phone 0124 • 3940000 
E-mail corporate@IN.nestle.com 
Website www.neslle.in 

Your Ref: 

BSE Lim ited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Da lal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 

Dear Sir, 

~Nestle 
Good Food, Good Life 

Our Ref Date. 

RA: HO: 477 17.02.2021 

The Share Certificates as detailed below have been reported lost and applications were received for issue of Duplicate 

Share Certificates: 
Distinctive Nos No of 

Sr.nos Folio nos Cert nos Name from Distinctive Nos to shares 

1 B3020 23108-11 Syama Kanta Bagchi 1100434 1100593 160 

525555 51696247 51696286 40 

696284-85 64887953 64888052 100 

2 D1848 536011-18 Nomeeta Dudani 52114746 52115097 352 

3 K337 736179-81 Tehmuras Dinshaw Kapadia 66609436 66609520 85 

4 K5403 115040 Voderbet Ananth Karnath 5477490 5477519 30 

555526 52788301 52788320 20 

5 P4217 796110-11 G G Pillai 86654031 86654065 35 

6 P2662 263254-55 Gopakumar Gopinath Pillai 38993220 38993304 85 

596460-61 61165995 61166027 33 

793916-17 86574377 86574435 59 

7 P2663 263259-60 N Prakash 38993455 38993554 100 

8 P4760 267329-32 Sonya Gautam Phi lip 39172760 39172919 160 

598252 61210663 61210702 40 

9 54335 608986 Ramachandran Sundaram 61638478 61638502 25 

10 5618 278603 Dalj it Singh Sethi 39703520 39703569 so 
11 57946 820077 Lucky S Singh 87683003 87683027 25 

12 N459 588762 Shabbir Nuruddin 60851654 60851658 5 

13 282127 957697 Sushila Devi Makharia 51395705 51395708 4 

14 270942 875555 Deepika Singh 93043080 93043110 31 

15 93489 269826 Anil Varma 39291316 39291365 50 

499237 50517352 50517401 so 
913572 94594977 94595001 25 

16 96995 217226 Pradip Kumar Ganeriwala 10508267 10508316 50 

244591 38094712 38094761 50 

17 120312 7417 Pravesh Arora 350570 350609 40 

520576 51509165 51509174 10 

686516 64455082 64455106 25 

In the absence of no claim/ objection being lodged with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days of the date 
of this letter, the Company shall proceed to issue Duplicate Share certificates in lieu of the above certificates. 

Please do the needful to bring the above to the knowledge of your members and others dealing through/ connected with 
your Exchange. Enclosed is t he draft Public Notice pertaining to the above to be published. 

Thanking you, 
Yours truly, 
NESTLE I 

Regd Office · 100 / 101 , Wor!u Trade Centre. Barakhamba l.ane, New Delhi - 11 O 001 



NESTLE INDIA LIMITED 
(CIN: L 15202DL 1959PLC003786) 

Regd. Office : 100 / 101, World Trade Centre, 
Barakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110 001 

Email: investor@in.nestle.com, Website: www.nestle.in 
Ph:011-23418891, Fax: 011-23415130 

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES 
Notice is hereby given that in the absence of any claim being lodged within 
15 days from the date of this Notice, duplicate share certificates shall be 
issued in lieu of undermentioned share certificates reported lost 

Starting No. of 
Certificate No(s). First/Sole Shareholder Distinctive No. Shares 

7417 Pravesh Arora 350570 40 
23108-23111 Syama Kanta Bagchi 1100434 160 

115040 Voderbet Ananth Karnath 5477490 30 
217226 Pradip Kumar Ganeriwala 10508267 50 
244591 Pradip Kumar Ganeriwala 38094712 50 
263254 - 263255 Gopakumar Gopinath Pillai 38993220 85 
263259 - 263260 N Prakash 38993455 100 
267329 - 267332 Sonya Gautam Philip 39172760 160 
269826 AnilVarma 39291316 50 
278603 Daljit Singh Sethi 39703520 50 
499237 AnilVarma 50517352 50 
520576 Pravesh Arora 51509165 10 
525555 Syama Kanta Bagchi 51696247 40 
536011 - 536018 Nomeeta Dudani 52114746 352 
555526 Voderbet Ananth Karnath 52788301 20 
588762 Shabbir Nuruddin 60851654 5 
596460 - 596461 Gopakumar Gopinath Pillai 61165995 33 
598252 Sonya Gautam Philip 61210663 40 
608986 Ramachandran Sundaram 61638478 25 
686516 Pravesh Arora 64455082 25 
696284 - 696285 Syama Kanta Bagchi 64887953 100 
736179 - 736181 Tehmuras Dinshaw Kapadia 66609436 85 
793916 - 793917 Gopakumar Gopinath Pillai 86574377 59 
796110 - 796111 G G Pillai 86654031 35 
820077 Lucky S Singh 87683003 25 
875555 Deepika Singh 93043080 31 
913572 AnilVarma 94594977 25 
957697 Sushila Devi Makharia 51395705 4 

The above information is also available on the website of the Company. 
Date : 17.02.2021 B. MURLI 
Place : New Delhi General Counsel & Company Secretary 


